CONVENTION EDUC

200 Free

1650 Free

SCHOOL SIZE

ENGINEERING

BUSINESS

WEATHER

SPRING

AVG. CLASS
SIZE

Hometown
State
University

binod Combined
1:52.03 3rd
4:59.59 3rd
17:17.08 2nd
2:05.67 4th
4:30.26 3rd

N/A Pac 10 (4th)

Hometown, USA
75,000
N/A
60 miles
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Temperate
57/32
67/41
78/53
75/49
N/A

35

Hometown, USA
75,000
20,000

60 miles

N/A
Temperate
57/32
67/41
78/53
75/49
15,000

50

Swimming
Excellence
Separate
S8th
S8th
5th
7th
6th
Big 10 (1st)
Midwest, USA
150,000
50,000

20 miles

3 Hour Flight
High Precipitation
45/19
62/41
85/65
79/45
40,000

300

University of| Across the

Country
College

Women's Only
4th
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
Big East (2nd)
Antlatictown, USA
30,000
20,000

120 miles

6 Hour Flight
Humidity
42/15
69/44
91/76
79/44
25,000

50

TION COMMITTEE - RECRUITING COMPARISON CHART: EXAMPLE

UNIV. 4 UNIV. 5 UNIV. 6 UNIV. 7 UNIV. 8 UNIV. 9 UNIV. 10




